

AFI

www.KidsNeedEducation.org

Who's Who in *Aogaah Foundation Inc*All Volunteer Organization AFI has no salaried positions.



AFI

Aogaah Foundation Incorporated (American 501(c)3 non-profit Corporation - Arizona) 'Aogaah' means OPPORTUNITY in K'ami, the language of Cambodia

- Aogaah Foundation Inc Director (2005 Founding Director)
- Aogaah Foundation Inc President



Citizenship: USA

Residence: Glendale, AZ, USA

Education: BS in Leadership and Management - Charter Oak State College

Job History: Elementary School Special Education Teacher; EMT; Mental Health Specialist

Currently: Home Health Care Provider



• Aogaah Foundation Inc Director

· Aogaah Foundation Inc Administrative Vice-President

Kelly M. Storie <kelly.storie@msn.com>

Citizenship: USA

Residence: Peoria, AZ, USA

Education: Bachelor's '87 Northern Illinois University, Bachelor's Nursing '98, St. Xavier University,

Master's Counseling Psychology '98 Adler University.

Job History: Arizona State University and Phoenix College Nursing Instructor

Currently: Retired



• Aogaah Foundation Inc Director

Aogaah Foundation Inc Secretary

Kenneth Kremer <kenincr@gmail.com>

Citizenship: USA

Residence: Subic Bay, Philippines

Job History: Sales Management, Small business owner (USA and Philippines).

Currently: Semi-Retired



• Aogaah Foundation Inc Statutory Agent (Arizona Corporation Commission)

Aogaah Foundation Inc Treasurer

David Zabor <aogaah.contact@gmail.com>

Citizenship: USA

Residence: Tempe, AZ, USA

Education: BA, University of Notre Dame; MSW, Arizona State University

Job History: Teacher and Administrator, Kyrene School District - Arizona (35 years)

Currently: Retired



Publicity Committee

• Aogaah Foundation Inc Publicity Committee Chairperson

Michelle Badyk <michelle.badyk@hotmail.com>

Citizenship: Canadian Residence: Calgary Alberta

Education: BA in Education, University of Calgary; Specialist Special Education, York University

Toronto; MA in Administration and Curriculum; Gonzaga University, Spokane Job History: Classroom Teacher, School District Coordinator, School Administrator

Currently: Retired

 Newsletter Editor
 Website Editor

 Michelle Badyk
 Ken Kremer

 <michelle.badyk@hotmail.com>
 <kenincr@gmail.com>



• Aogaah Foundation Inc Founder

Richard C. (Rick) Meyer <aogaah.rick@gmail.com>

Citizenship: USA

Residence: Tempe, AZ, USA

Education: BS and MA in Mathematics, Arizona State University 1967 and 1969.

Job History: Teacher: Phoenix Union High School System and Maricopa Community Colleges.

Administrator: Phoenix Union High School System and Maricopa Community

Colleges.

Currently: Retired.

Volunteered for Aogaah Foundation Incorporated in Cambodia 2003 - 2015.